

Listing Compliance and Legal

Regulatory

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 532749

**Listing and Compliance** 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051

**NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO** 

August 1, 2019

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for informing about the meeting of the Board of Directors to be held on Wednesday, August 07, 2019

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers on July 31, 2019 viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) informing about the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company to be held on Wednesday, August 07, 2019 to consider, *inter alia*, the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated (with limited review) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2019.

The above information is also made available on the Company's website www.allcargologistics.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Allcargo Logistics Limited

Devanand Mojidra Company Secretary

Encl: a/a



all Carco logistics ltd.

Allcargo Logistics Limited CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508

Regd. Off.: 6th Floor, Avashya House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098. Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100 THE AVVASHYA GROUP

Website: www.allcargologistics.com
Email: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"), Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, August 07, 2019, to consider, *inter-alia* the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated (with limited review) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2019.

Notice issued to Stock Exchanges in this regards will be made available on the website of the Company at <a href="https://www.allcargologistics.com">www.allcargologistics.com</a> as well as the website of BSE Limited <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">(www.nseindia.com</a>) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">(www.nseindia.com</a>) and Members may refer to the same for details.

For Allcargo Logistics Limited

Date : July 30, 2019 Place: Mumbai

Devanand Mojidra Company Secretary

1

# **EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY**

TENDER NOTICE FOR SUPPLY OF STORES

Online "e-open tender" through Indian Railways e-procurement portal (IREPS) ww.ireps.gov.in are invited, for and on behalf of the President of India, for the following stores.

S. No.	Tender No.	Closing date/ time of tender	Short Description	Qty.	EMD amount	Tender document cost
	PS185024A	16.08.2019 14.45 Hrs.	Manipulator Bogie Frame	10 Nos.	1,92,110/-	Nil
2	PS195003B	16.08.2019 14.45 Hrs.	SAB Test Bench	02 Nos.	Nil	Nil
3	PS195010	16.08.2019 14.45 Hrs.	Lathe Centre	02 Nos.	71,960/-	Nil

Note: -1. For full details and submission of bid kindly visit IREPS Portal www.ireps.gov.in Note: 1. For full details and submission bit which yes the first standard models also available on the official website of Workshop Projects Organization Patna www.workshopprojects.org. 2. The prospective firms/bidders submitting bid are advised to remain in touch with IREPS portal (www.ireps.gov.in) for updates including addendum/Corrigendum/Cancellation with respect to the above tender cause no such notice/information concerned that shall be published in newspape PR/0871/WP/Store/T/19-20/48 Principal Chief Materials Manager/WPO/ECR/Patna

## THOMAS COOK (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: Thomas Cook Building, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Tel.: +91 22 4242 7000 Fax: +91 22 2302 2864 Toll-Free No.: 1-800-2099-100

Website: www.thomascook.in Email: sharedept@in.thomascook.com

CIN: L63040MH1978PLC020717

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to requirements of Regulation 29, read with Regulation 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 6th August, 2019 at Marathon FutureX, 11th Floor, A Wing, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai 400 013 to inter alia, consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019.

Further, in terms of the Company's policy on Prevention of Insider Trading, the 'Trading Window' for dealing in the securities of the Company has been closed for the designated persons of the Company and/ or their immediate relatives with effect from 1st July, 2019 and shall remain closed upto 8th August, 2019 (both days inclusive).

The said notice is available on the Company's website at www.thomascook.in and also on the website of the stock exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

for Thomas Cook (India) Limited. Amit J. Parekh

Place: Mumbai Date: 30th July, 2019 **Company Secretary and Compliance Officer** 

#### PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to all concerned for Information of Public that we Mr. Alay Sagar and Mrs. Kripa Sagar have purchased from Mrs. Pritam Pyari Sagar and Mr. Manar Sagar a Flat bearing No. 202 (the said Flat) situated on the 2<sup>nd</sup> floor of Building No. 24 at Seawoods Estates Ltd., NRI Complex, Sector 54/56/58, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400706 alongwith 100 shares



Nashik Muginal Agreement for

Public Health heduled property or Rajiv Gandhi Bheed in writing at the

Tel:- (0253) if such claim, if any,

E-Tenders are invited for & o roperty or any part for the Detailed Tender Noticbandoned and sale

bai - 400 055, India.

entioned securities of the curities / applicants have erson who has a claim in Company at its Registered roceed to issue duplicate

Distinctive Nos.

14161481 - 14166080

 Chirag Biharilal Mehta Kirti Chirag Mehta

ber of The RIVONA CO-Fritage, S. V. Road, Poisar 703 in the building of the e Society hereby invites ector or objectors to the in the capital/property of public notice, with copies is/objections for transfer

ty of the society.
above, the society shall er in the Capital/property ws of The society. The Shares & interest of the ealt with in the manner d bye-laws of the society the society the Secretary Sam the date of Publication

INFOR AND ON BEHALF coe Housing Society Ltd

Dr 1 1st Floor, Near Ice

nos and Enforcement of

2002 issued Demand by danand Baswantrao ha to repay the amount bene Lakh Eighty One theof receipt of the said

failed to repay the entioned hereinabove ca has taken Symbolic ert of powers conferred ou of the Securitisation

Ser 2019. ar and the public in Fo any dealings with the for an amount of Rs.

se 13 (8) of the Act, in

ASSETS Flalyan. Zerised Officer Miank of India

> ia & Mr. Suryakant scheduled property.

Daerty jointly under the

Plae consideration who

scheduled property.

ited 20.05.1976 has

🕻 सिंडिकेटबैंक **SyndicateBank** 

STRESSED ASSETS MANAGEMENT

BRANCH, Maker Tower F, 2<sup>ND</sup> Floor, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005 Email: samb.mumbai@syndicatebank.co.in

10. Chandra Prakash Madrecha, s/o Sohan Lal Madrecha, 2501, Planet Godrej, Electra, Sant Gadge maharaj Chowk, MAHALAXMI, MUMBAI-400011.

2. Surya Prakash Madrecha, s/o Sohan Lai Madrecha, 2501, Electra Planet Godrej Tower No. 3, St. Gadge Maharaj Chowk, MAHALAXMI, MUMBAI-400011.

Surety/les: Personal Guarantee of Promoter Directors In the a/c of M/S Trimax IT Infrastrucure & Service Ltd.

In respect of loans availed by you which have become NPA with balance outstanding of Rs. 178,19,33,826.57/- (Rupees One Hundred Seventy Eight Crores Nineteen Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Six and paise Fifty Seven Only) as on 30.06.2019, we have already issued detailed demand notice dated 20.07.2019 under Sec 13(2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 by Registered post with acknowledgement due to you which has been returned undelivered with following remarks, UNCLAIMED

We have indicated our intention of taking possession of securities owned by no.2 of you as per Sec 13(4) of the Act in case of your failure to pay the amount mentioned above within 60 days.

mentioned above within 50 days.

Brief Details of Security: All that residential premises bearing Flat No. 606, admeasuring 830 sqft. built up area located on the 6" Floor of the 'C' building known as Model Residency of Model Residency Cooperative Housing Society Limited, situated on C. S. No. 1970 (Part), Byculla Division, Bhagwa Mahal Complex, Bapurao Jagtap Marg, Mumbai -400011

You are advised: 1) to collect the original notice/cover addressed to you and returned by Courier/Postal Authorities from the undersigned for more and complete datable and 20 to now the belonge substantial present the interest and complete details and 2) to pay the balance outstanding amount with intere costs etc., within 60 days from the date of notice referred to above to avoid further action under the SARFAESIAct.

**Authorised Officer** 

#### Corporation Bank कार्पोरेशन

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Corporation Bank Head Office: Mangalore WORLI BRANCH: 49 A. Shiv Smriti Chambers, Dr. Annie Besant Road.

Worli Naka, Worli, Mumbai - 400018 Tel- 24903712/ 24903698 Fax - 24903716 | email- cb174@corpbank.co.in

ANNEXURE - 6

CORPORATION BANK-Worli Branch.

TO:

1. The Borrower,

a) Mr. Rajesh Pradeep Waghela

b) Mrs Anita Rajesh Waghela

Flat No. D/102, Jain Park, Plot No. 12 & 13, Sector 36, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai-410209

2. THE GUARANTOR.

Mr. Dnyaneshwar K Kamothe

C 2/2 Garkul, Sector 15, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai

Dear Sir/Madam

Notice dated.04.07.2019 issued to you u/s 13(2) of The Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 by WORLI Branch, the Authorised Officer, was sent to you calling upon to repay the dues in your loan account/s with us at your last known address could not be served. Therefore, the contents of the said demand notice are being published in this newspaper.

The credit facilities/loan facilities availed by you have been classified as NPA on 30.06.2019. You have executed loan documents while availing the facilities and created security interest in the following assets:

> EMG OF Flat No. D/102, Jain Park, Plot No. 12& 13, Sector 36, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai-410209

The particulars of dues are as under:

SINo	Nature of Limit	Outstanding Balance including undebited interest
1.	OD	Rs. 13,36,458/-
1.	Total	Rs. 13,36,458/-

Therefore, you, No.1, as borrowers and you, No.2, as guarantor in terms of the afores notice have been called upon to pay the aforesaid sum of Rs.13,36,458/-. Together with future interest thereon at the rate of 14.00 % & 12.05% p.a. compounded with monthly rests and cost of notice to the Bank within 60 days from the date of this publication. That or your failure to comply there with we, the secured creditor, shall been titled to exercise all or any of the rights under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002.

In terms of Section 13(13) of the Act you shall not transfer the secured assets aforesaid from the date of receipt of the notice without Bank's prior consent. Yours faithfully

**Authorised Officer** 

**OSB** State Bank of India

# १०

## जवशक्ति मुंबई, बुधवार, ३१ जुलै २०१९

मागणी असल्यास, त्यांनी ते लिखित स्वरूपात कागदोपत्री पुराञ्यासह निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना ह्या प्रकाशनापासून १५ दिवसांत द्यांवे, कसूर केल्यास अशा दाव्यांच्या संदर्भाशिवाय वाटाघाटी पूर्ण केली जाईल व असे दावे असल्यास ते सोइन किंवा त्यांगित केले जातील.

सही/-वकील अमित ए. कदम ४०, अली चेंबर्स, ३ रा मजला, एन. एम. रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई - २३ दिनांक: ३०/०७/२०१९ झाल्यापासून २० ादवसा ह्या न्यायालयात दाखल करावी दतीने कोणाचीही हरकत न आल्यांच्या विनंतीवरून पालकत्व / पाखला देण्यात येईल व त्यानंतर हरकती केला जाणार नाही, ह्याची नोंद प्याव आज दिनांक २९/०आझ्या माझ्या सहीने व कोटीच्या गिक

क्ष्मन, ही/-क्षिक अपर जिल्हा न्यू वसई

# all cargo logistics ltd.

THE AVVASHYA GROUP

### ऑलकार्गों लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल६३०१०एमएच२००४पीएलसी०७३५०८ नॉद. कार्या. : ६ वा मजला, अवस्य हाऊस, सीएसटी रोड, कलिना, सांताकुझ (पू.), मुंबई-४०००९८ दूर. क्र. : +९१ २२ ६६७९८१००,

संकेतस्थळ : www.allcargologistics.com इमेल : investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

सुवार । <u>भागवारण प्राचनाय क्रियाण क्र</u>

राजा समरारचा तामाहासाठा कमनाच्या अलखामध्यता एकात्रता आणा आहाम (म्म्यादत पुनाबलाकन) वित्ताय ानक्क्ष्य इतर बार्बीसह विचारात घेण्यासाठी बुधवार, ७ ऑगस्ट, २०१९ रोजी घेण्यात येणार आहार सदर बार्बीसह स्टाक एक्सर्चेजद्वारे करण्यात आलेली स्वना कंपनी संकतस्थळ www.alicargologistics.com त्याचप्रमाणे बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) आणि नंशानल स्टॉक एक्सर्चेज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (www.nseindia.com) यावरही उपलब्ध असणार आहे आणि सभासदानी याच्या तपशिलासाठी याचाच संदर्भ घ्यावा.

ऑलकागों लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड करिता

सही/-देवानंद मोजिद्रा कंपनी सचिव

दिनांक : ३० जुलै, २०१९ ठिकाण : मुंबई

#### जाहीर सूचना

आहेत. कोणतीही व्यक्ती/व्यक्तींना, वित्तीय संस्थांना सदर पर्लेट वा त्याच्या भागावर किंवा त्या संदर्भांत कोणताही हक्क, नामाधिकार, हितसंबंध किंवा दावा जसे की, विक्री, अदलाबदल, भेट; परवाना, कुळविहवाट, भाडेपट्टा, धारणाधिकार, प्रभार, गहाण, विश्वस्त, सुविधाधिकार, विभागणी, सुट, आदेश, देखभाल, वारसा, जसी किंवा मनाई आदेश, संपादन, मागणी, देणगी, तावा किंवा अन्यकाही असल्यास तसे लिखीत स्वरूपात पुर्णतः स्तावेवीय पुराव्यासाह निम्मस्वाक्षरीकाराकडे त्यांच्या पत्यावर वकील दिपेश भावे, बिल्डिंग क्र. ११/२६९५, तळमजला, बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र समोर, गांधी नगर, एमआयजी क्रिकेट चलाव जवळ, बांद्रा (प्) मुंबई – ४०००५१ येथे प्रसिद्धीच्या तारखेपासून एकवीस दिवसांच्या आत कळवणे आवश्यक आहे. कस्त् केल्यास अन्य किंवा सर्व तसे दावे परित्यागित मानले जातील आणि त्यानुसार व्यवहार पूर्ण करण्यात येतील.

वरील उल्लेखित परिशिष्ठ

मुंबई उपनगराचा नॉदणीकृत जिल्हा आणि उप जिल्ह्यातील तालुका - अंधेरी गाव - बांद्रा पूर्व मधील जमीन धारक सीटीएस क्र. ६३५ (भाग), सल्हें क्र. ३४१ (भाग) धारक जमिनीवर स्थित बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई -४०००५१, गांधी नगर थेरियत स्थित "गांधी नगर जलकिरण को -ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊदिंग सोसायटी लि." या जात सोसायटीच्या



जा.क्र. मनपा/आरोग्य 9

जा.क्र. मनपा/आरोग19

उपरोक्त संदर्भिय निठा करून (i) दैनंदिन रस्ते, क्षेत्र व बाजार परिसर साफसणे. ब) मनपा. क्षेत्रातील क्या 07 टन व 03 टन क्षमका कचरा स्वतंत्र गोळा का व हाताळणी नियम 201वदा सूचना दै. जन खुलासागत आली आहे.

सदर निविदेस मुदतग्वtenders.gov.in या 00 वाजेपर्यंत उपलब्ध व सेजी दुपारी 3.00 वा. उघडा

दि. 16/07/2019ांनी उपस्थित केलेल्या ग्या संकेतस्थळावर प्रसिध्द

ठिकाण: मिरा भाईंदा), दिनांक: 30/7/2019 का जा.क्र. मनपा/पी.आ दि. 30/07/2019



#### ओरिएंटल बँक ऑफ कॉमर्स

(भारत शासनाचा उपक्रम) रिझोल्युगन, रिकल्हरी अँड लॉ क्लस्टर मुंबई पश्चिम अमन-चेंबर्स, बीर सावरकर मार्ग, २रा मजला, प्रभादेवी, मुंबई–४०० ०२५ द्र.: ०२२ ४३४३४६६३/३०/२८ मेल: rrl\_7652@obc.co.in

कब्जा सूचना

नियम ८ (१) अंतर्गत

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार हे ओरिएटल बँक ऑफ कॉमर्सचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्युरिटायझेशन ॲन्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शिअल ॲसेटस् ॲन्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ऑक्ट, २००२ (५४ सन २००२) आणि कलम १३ (१२) सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ सहवाचता नियम ९ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक २१/०५/२०१९ रोजीची मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार श्री. अमिन अयुब धुक्का आणि श्रीम. शबाना अमिन धुक्का यास सूचनेतील नमूद रक्कम रु.२१,२१,०७५.०० (रूपये एकवीस लाख एकतीस हजार पंच्याहत्तर मात्र) ३०/०४/२०१९ रोजी अधिक त्यावरील व्याज आणि प्रभार इ. ची परतफेड सदर सूचनेच्या प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.

रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी खाली वर्णन करण्यात आलेल्या मिळकतीचा ताबा त्यांना प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या शक्तींचा वापर करून सदर ॲक्टच्या कलम १३ (४) सहवाचता सदर एन्फोर्समेंट रुल्सच्या नियम ९ अन्वये दिनांक २९ जुलै, २०१९ रोजी घेतला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार/गहाणदार/हमीदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सदर मिळकतीशी कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीशी करण्यात आलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा ओरिएंटल बँक ऑफ कॉमर्सच्या रक्षम क.२१,३१,०७५.०० (रूपये एकवीस लाख एकतीस हजार पंच्याहत्तर मात्र) अधिक त्यावरील व्याज आणि प्रभार तसेच प्रकाशनाचा खर्च आणि त्यावरील श्रुल्लकं आणि अनुषंगिक इतर कायदेशीर खर्च या रकमेच्या भार/गहाणाधीन राहील.

तारण मत्तांच्या भरणाकरिता उपलब्ध वेळेत सदर ॲक्टच्या १३ च्या उप-कलम (८) च्या तरतुदीन्वये कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधून घेतले जाते.

परिशिष्ट : तारण मत्तेचा/गहाण मिळकतीचा तपशील

तारणाचा तपशील: पलॅट क्र. २०१ चे समतुल्य गहाण, २रा मजला, पार्क व्ह्रु, इमारत क्र. २ सीएचएसएल प्लॉट क्र. २४ एचडीएफसी हाऊस समोर अजित ग्लास रोड, अमृत नगर, एमएमआरडीए गार्डन समोर, जोगेश्वरी पश्चिम मुंबई-४००१०२ श्री. अमिन अयुब धुक्का यांच्या नावे असलेली.

दिनांक : २९/०७/२०१९ स्थळ : मुंबई प्राधिकृत अधिकारी मुख्य व्यवस्थापक जाहीर सूर

सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते तरूण दास आणि श्री. तरूण ३० एप्रिल, २०१९ रोजीन ८४९४-२०१९) नोंदणीकृत क्रं. १०५, द्वारका अपार्टमेंट ज्ञात इमारतीत, जमीन धारक गाव खारी, भाईंदर (पू.) ४० हाते. दि. ०४ एप्रिल, १९८ क. सीएच-२००६-१९ कराराद्वारे श्री. विठ्ठल एम. फ्लॅट हा मे. साई दया बि खरेदी केला. आहे आणि हरवला/गहाळ झाला आहे मुदारा पुजारी यांचे दि. २६ ए निधन झाले असून त्यांच्या कायदेशीर वारस सौ. राधा मं श्री. मोहन प्रफुल्ल दास यांन कोणतीही व्यक्ती जिला वरी दस्तावेज आणि वरीलं स संबंधित कोणताही दावा, किंवा हितसंबंध जसे व भाडेपट्टा, वारसा, अदलाब धारणाधिकार, सुविधाधिकार, जप्ती किंवा असल्यास तसे लिखित स्व प्रसिद्धीच्या १४ दिवसांच मोनसीला क्रॅस्टो यांना कळव तशा व्यक्तींचे दावे असल आणि हेतूनुसार त्यागि परित्यागित समजले जातील वकील मोनसिला क्रॅस्टो फ्लॅट क्र. ए/१०२, सीएचएसएल, अभिनव नालासोपारा (प.)-४०१ दिनांव ठिकाणः मुंबई



ज्याअधीं, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारां, असेटस् अंन्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑ रूट्स, २००२ च्या रूल हे अ रतांच्या नावांसमोरं नमृद करर मागणी सूर्वनेमध्ये नमृद करर निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी सदर ऑ मिळकतीचा त्यांच्या प्रत्येक विशेषतः कर्वदार आणि सर्वय अस्पायर होम फायनान्स. कॉ तारण मतांचे विमोचन करण्य

अ.	कर्ज करार क्र.
兩.	सहकर्जवार/हर्म
8	एलएक्सव्हीआयः
1	१६०००४५८६ प्रणि
THE PARTY NAMED IN	, आणि आरती उ
1	

एलएक्सव्हीआय १६००२१०७२ मो शेख आणि कौश